5/22/2014

gid LastName

403 CHUBB

418 SCHMIT

Totals:

Drawer

$83.15

$0.00

$83.15

Drawer Report LV

Fills Coupons Paid Void
QRace
$0.00 $0.00  ($992.70) ($18.50)
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

($992.70) ($18.50)

#Paids/'Void

10

10

Handle Net Handle

$194.35 $175.85
$0.00 $0.00

$194.35 $175.85

$900.00

$0.00

$900.00

28



